

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

**WRIT PETITION NO. 827 OF 2009**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Shri V.D. Salunke, Advocate for petitioner. Shri K. G. Patil, A.G.P. for Respondents Nos.1 to 4.</p> <p><b>CORAM : B. R. GAVAI &amp; N. D. DESHPANDE, JJ.</b></p> <p><b>DATE : 27th July, 2009.</b></p> <p><b><u>PER COURT :</u></b></p> <p>1. S.O. for two weeks at the request of learned A.G.P. to file affidavit in reply. Office to accept.</p> <p>[ N. D. DESHPANDE, J. ] [ B. R. GAVAI, J.]</p> <p>pnk/wp82709</p>