

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.**

Writ Petition No.827 Of 2009

DISTRICT: NANDED

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's order
	<p>Coram: NARESH H PATIL & N.D. DESHPANDE, JJ.</p> <p>Date: 29th March 2010 -----</p> <p>1) The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file Rejoinder.</p> <p>2) Stand over to 19th April 2010.</p> <p>(N.D. DESHPANDE, J.) (NARESH H PATIL, J.)</p> <p>rs1/ wp.827.09</p>