

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO.827 OF 2009**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's Orders
--	---------------------------

Shri.V.D. Salunke Advocate for the
Petitioner.

Shri.V.H. Dighe, A.G.P. for Respondents.

....

**CORAM: NARESH H. PATIL &
K.K. TATED, JJ.**

DATE : 5TH AUGUST, 2010.

1. The A.G.P. to take instructions.

Stand Over to 16th August, 2010.

[K.K. TATED, J.]

[NARESH H. PATIL, J.]